
MST 2200VDR

MADE IN JAPAN  TRACK WIDTHCATERPILLAR DIESEL PAYLOAD

800mm

11,000kg 360

360 ROTATION



MST 2200VDR
Make

Model

Payload

Unladen Weight

Maximum Speed

Engine Make & Model

Engine Type

Engine Power @ 2000rpm

Ground Pressure Empty

Ground Clearance

Fuel Type

Morooka

MST 2200VDR

11000kg

16000kg

10 KPH / 6.2 MPH

CAT C7.1 T4i 

6 cylinder liquid cooled diesel

186 KW / 249 HP

35.4 KPA / 5.13 PSI

580 mm

Diesel

Specifications

Overall Length

Overall Width

Overall Height

Track Centres

Track Width

Dump Body Length Internal

5900 mm

2980 mm

3200 mm

2180 mm

800 mm

3200 mm

2750 mmDump Body Width Internal
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                  Loiselet : Rue Des Matelots 70 - 7800 Ath - 068/26.46.46                                    
Loiselet SG : Rue Isidore Derèse 107  - 5190 Jemeppe-sur-Sambre - 071/20.11.20




